L66000 115472

· (Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



200262228182

07/14/14--01038--009 **25.00

WEINER & CUMMINGS, P.A.

4TH FLOOR

1428 BRICKELL AVENUE
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131

LAWRENCE WEINER*
PAUL M. CUMMINGS**
BETH MOSKOWITZ LAZAR***

JANE M. WEINER (RETIRED)

- * ADMITTED IN FLIAND PA
- ** ADMITTED IN FL ONLY
- *** ADMITTED IN FL, IL AND KY

TELEPHONE (305) 371-7800 FACSIMILE (305) 371-3226 www.wcvław.com

July 9, 2014

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Dissolution of J. Stupp Ventures, L.L.C.

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed is Cover Letter and Articles of Dissolution for a Limited Liability Company. The name of the limited liability company is J. Stupp Ventures, L.L.C.

Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$25.00 for the filing fee and Certificate of Dissolution.

Please contact the undersigned if additional information is needed.

Very truly yours,

Claire Hamilton

Florida Registered Paralegal

Weiner & Cummings, P.A.

\ch\encls.

G \Clients\S\Stupp jack\DivisionofCorporations JStuppVenturesLLC.ArticlesofDissolution doc

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	J. Stupp Ventures, L.L.C.		
SOBJE		d Liability Compar	ny)
The end	closed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	he following:	
	Paul Cummings, Esq.		
(Name of Person)			
Weiner & Cummings, P.A.			
(Firm/Company)			
	1428 Brickell Avenue, Suite 400		
	·	Address)	
	Miami, Florida 33131		
	(City/State	e and Zip Code)	
For furt	ther information concerning this matter, please call:		
	Paul Cummings	305 at (371-7800 ext. 103
	(Name of Person)	(Area Co	ode & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:		
Ū	\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		g Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & opy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section		EET/COURIER ADDRESS: stration Section
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Divis	sion of Corporations on Building

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Clifton Building

Tallahassee, FL 32301

2661 Executive Center Circle

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is J. Stupp Ventures, L.L.C.					
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on December 1, 2006 and assigned					
	document number L06000115432					
3.	. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:					
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).					
the consent of all the members - voluntary dissolution						
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs:					
6. lis	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and ted above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:					
	Jack Stupp					
,	Signature Printed Name ::					

FILING FEE: \$25.00